@CONNECT GROUPS

SUNDAYS

Steve & Kaye Dent

sakjdent@jetbroadband.com

*Time: 8:15-9:30am

*Location: CP Student Center

*Childcare Provided

Gary & Jamie Herbek
gjherbek@gmail.com
*Time: 11:30am-1:00pm

*Location: CP Rooms 110-111

SUNDAYS

Eric & Stephanie Smith
ericsO3@vt.edu

*Time: 8:30-9:30am
sLocation: CP Rooms 110-111
+Childcare Provided

Aaron & BettyAshton Mayo
mayoarm@hotmail.com
ba@bettyashton.com
*Time: 8:15-9:30am
sLocation: CP Room 105

THURSDAYS

Eric & Stephanie Smith
ericsO3@vt.edu

*Time: 6:00-7:15pm
*Location: CP Rooms 110-111

For more information or to sign

JT & Kelly Rutrough
john.t.rutrough@gmail.com
*Time: 11:30am-1:00pm
*Location: CP Student Center
*Childcare Provided

Addison & Tess Hancock
hancockt4@gmail.com
*Time: 11:30am-1:00pm
*Location: CP Room 112
*Childcare Provided

SUNDAYS

Meg_Carter
megcartersml@gmail.com
*Time: 8:30-9:30am
*Location: CP Room 107

MONDAYS

Boo Andrews
boojoyful@gmail.com
*Time:

+Location: Andrews' Home

EMPTY NESTERS

SUNDAYS

David & Kathy Trimble
kathytrimble@yahoo.com
*Time: 8:15-9:30am

*Location: CP Rooms 110-111

MONDAYS

Bill Galeota
wgaleota@gmail.com
*Time: 7:00-8:30am
*Location: Bob Ball's Home

SUNDAYS

Matt Mullins
mattmullins@medline.com
*Time: 8:15-9:30am
*Location: CP Room 104

Darren & Cheri Petri
dpetri94@gmail.com
*Time: 5:00-6:00pm
+Location: Rotating Homes

THURSDAYS

Tod & Kim Stubbs

Roger & Shannon Phillips
twinmama96@aol.com
*Time: 6:30-8:00pm
+Location: Rotating Homes

WEDNESDAYS

Deke Andrews

dandrews@franklinheights.org

*Time: 8:30-9:30am
*Location: Andrews' Home

MONTHLY GROUPS

1st THURSDAY

OF THE MONTH

SENTRY Luncheon

kim.bennett606@gmail.com
*Time: 11:30am-12:45pm
*Location: CP Rooms 110-111

1st SATURDAY

OF THE MONTH

Stitching_with a Mission
Email

*Time: 9:00am-12:00pm
+Location: CP Rooms 110-111

FIND

COMMUNITY

WANT TO KNOW WHAT EACH
GROUP IS STUDYING RIGHT NOW?

Scan the QR Code to
see the current studies
of each Connect Group.

MIDDLE & HIGH SCHOOL

THURSDAYS

Franklin Heights Students
CrossPointe Campus

@franklinheightsstudents

ﬂ Franklin Heights Students

Pastor Taylor Richardson
trichardson@franklinheights.org
*Worship & Message: 6:00-7:00pm
«Connect Groups: 7:00-7:30pm

WEDNESDAYS

Pastor Taylor Richardson

trichardson@franklinheights.org
*Time: 6:00-7:30pm
«Location: CP Student Center

up with a group, email Pastor Michael Balos at mbalos@franklinheights.org





